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Wettkampf-Nr. 22
100m Schmetterling Männer
Jahrgang 2001
1. Paul Franitza 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:41,63

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2011
2. Leon Palme 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:44,78
3. Marcel Berthold 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:52,33

Jahrgang 2000
1. Tom Mai 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:39,00

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2011

Jahrgang 1998
1. Julian Schröter 1998 SC Plauen 06 01:15,61

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2011

Jahrgang 1997
1. Bjarne Holfeld 1997 SV Zwickau 04 01:24,47

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2011
2. Florian Brückner 1997 SV 07 Annaberg 01:30,00

Jahrgang 1996
1. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 01:07,02

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2011
2. Johannes Wagner 1996 SV 1919 Zschopau 01:19,90

Jahrgang 1995
1. Franz Schönecker 1995 SVV Plauen 01:19,72

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2011
2. Konrad Hell 1995 SV 1919 Zschopau 01:21,85

Nicht am Start
Michael Herpich 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg ENM

Jahrgang 1992/1993
1. Gabriel Stolze 1993 SVV Plauen 01:05,16

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2011

Offene Wertung
1. Gabriel Stolze 1993 SVV Plauen 01:05,16

Bezirksmeister 2011
2. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 01:07,02
3. Julian Schröter 1998 SC Plauen 06 01:15,61
4. Franz Schönecker 1995 SVV Plauen 01:19,72
5. Johannes Wagner 1996 SV 1919 Zschopau 01:19,90
6. Konrad Hell 1995 SV 1919 Zschopau 01:21,85
7. Bjarne Holfeld 1997 SV Zwickau 04 01:24,47
8. Florian Brückner 1997 SV 07 Annaberg 01:30,00
9. Tom Mai 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:39,00
10. Paul Franitza 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:41,63
11. Leon Palme 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:44,78
12. Marcel Berthold 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:52,33
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Wettkampf-Nr. 22
100m Schmetterling Männer
Offene Wertung

Nicht am Start
Michael Herpich 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg ENM


